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Description

201401100000
09790

01/10/2014
10:39:18

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE
SHANNON

Instr
#:20061023000
521100

201401100000
10000

01/10/2014
11:15:50

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES CORNUTT
KATRINA
HORDEN

Instr
#:20070816000
387140

201401100000
10160

01/10/2014
11:32:10

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES KEE LEAH Instr
#:20060428000
199350

201401100000
10330

01/10/2014
11:40:24

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090714000
269340

201401100000
10340

01/10/2014
11:40:25

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20101029000
362090

201401130000
11220

01/13/2014
08:38:27

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY
GREGORY
BRIAN

Instr
#:20060630000
318810

201401130000
11450

01/13/2014
11:07:43

MATRIX
SOUTH LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20130816000
336290

201401130000
11470

01/13/2014
11:11:47

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES MURRAY
RYAN J

Instr
#:20120711000
246940

201401130000
11460

01/13/2014
11:10:43

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES NORD
THOMAS D

Instr
#:20120312000
085600

201401130000
11520

01/13/2014
11:17:09

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES ATCHISON
KARLA D

Instr
#:20081006000
395310

201401130000
11490

01/13/2014
11:14:25

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES KOHN DAVID
B

Instr
#:20100325000
087020

201401130000
11510

01/13/2014
11:14:57

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES WELLS
JEANNE
AVERITT

Instr
#:20090824000
325630



201401130000
11600

01/13/2014
11:23:44

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
CYNTHIA
WILSON

Instr
#:20111024000
315910

201401130000
11780

01/13/2014
11:30:13

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES NIVEN
SAMUEL E

Instr
#:20080108000
010320

201401130000
11770

01/13/2014
11:30:12

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS
TINA T

Instr
#:20040428000
220970

201401130000
11880

01/13/2014
11:41:40

MORGAN
STANLEY
SMITH
BARNEY LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HACKBARTH
JOHN M

201401130000
11900

01/13/2014
11:42:59

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Instr
#:20070316000
121110

201401130000
11960

01/13/2014
11:53:50

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES DICHIARA
EMANUEL J

Instr
#:20120307000
080100

201401130000
12250

01/13/2014
12:27:56

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BAGBY
ROBBIE N

Instr
#:20110907000
264400

201401130000
12260

01/13/2014
12:27:57

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES SHEETS
DIANA M

Instr
#:20030918000
628690

201401130000
12270

01/13/2014
12:27:58

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES PEOPLES
JAMES J

Instr
#:20050119000
028890

201401130000
12480

01/13/2014
01:05:31

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES COX F KENT Instr
#:20100429000
131720

201401130000
12510

01/13/2014
01:19:14

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Instr
#:20080318000
109500

201401130000
12550

01/13/2014
01:48:30

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCPHERSON
MARK DOYLE

Instr
#:20130104000
006540

201401130000
12580

01/13/2014
01:55:55

MIND OF
CHRIST
INTERNATION
AL INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON



201401130000
12560

01/13/2014
01:50:19

MAXIMUM
PHYSICAL
THERAPY
AND SPORTS
WELLNESS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201401130000
12680

01/13/2014
03:24:12

PIERCE
FLOORING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201401140000
12910

01/14/2014
08:37:46

MULLINS
BERNADETTE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201401140000
12940

01/14/2014
08:44:54

MORGAN
SUSAN
LANDERS

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201401020000
00080

01/02/2014
08:41:06

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT
CARL E

Instr
#:20060707000
325920


